
Folkbladet-Pokalen 2017

Finspång, 2017-10-21

Klass

Kvinnor Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

70kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Jennifer Lundh Kolsva IF
0:37

02
0:33

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Freja Ström Finspångs AIK Brottarklubb
FS 4:0

51 ÖS
2:36

03
 1  5  1  0  4 2

3 Alva Lehnberg BK Atlas
ÖS

FS 4:0

51
TÖ 10:0

42
 2  9  1  1  14 1
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